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Anlage
Biberweg 15, 47800 Krefeld
G 02151/503231 tennis@ktg1926.de

Sportwart/in
Smith, Charles
T 0172/8422722 sportwart@ktg1926.de

Jugendwart/in
KlaR-Heine, Stephanie
T 01729529727 klass.heine@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kowalewski, Swen
T 01629066416 swenkowalewski@web.de
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Damen 50 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Rachel Swertz

m 01713474796; wellyou@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nellesen, Gabi
Streuter, Ulrike

Swertz, Rachel
Rappold, Christiane
Wolff, Christina
Schweikart, Barbara
Gref, Sonja
Koppelmann, Christiane
Handrich, Birgit
Friesen, Ute

Schréder, Sabine

Dr. Bergmann, Pirkko
Schussler, Monika
Thiemes-Bastian, Meike
Lankhorst, Christiane
Buchkremer, Christiane
Dr. Rudolph, Petra
Straul3, Gaby

Grittert, Pamela
Griesinger, Daniela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27351393
26102438
27101646
27192102
27352899
26702626
27451265
26652564
26702477
26802383
26102421
26402456
26902259
27351395
26702540
26952077
27082887
26902274
27351394
26853136

LK

LK17,1
LK18,4
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK23,8
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK22,7
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK21,9
LK24,3
LK24,2
LK22,1
LK22,5

DR-Sen.
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